
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2017/2018  
 
 

2017 
 

           
 
Training Day    Monday 4 September (school closed to children) 
 
Autumn Term Opens  Tuesday 5 September   
Half Term    23 October – 27 October 
Autumn Term Closes  Tuesday 19 December   
 
 

2018 
 

 
Training Day    Wednesday 3 January (school closed to children)
  
 
Spring Term Opens   Thursday 4 January    
Half Term    12 - 16 February 
Spring Term Closes   Thursday 29 March   
 
Summer Term Opens  Monday 16 April    
May Day    Monday 7 May 
Half Term    28 May – 1 June 
Training Day    Monday 4th June (school closed to children) 
Summer Term Closes  Friday 20 July  
 

Please note that the school will be closed to 
children and families on Monday 23rd July and 
Tuesday 24th July and that staff will not be 
available to take queries. Training time on these 
dates has been disaggregated for staff at other 
times during the school year. 

 
 
 

 
 


